

**M/s Provimi Animal Nutrition India Pvt. Ltd.
versus State of H.P and others**

CWP No.2577 of 2025

07.05.2026 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Senior Advocate with
Ms.Parul Negi, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajat Choudhry, Assistant Advocate
General, for respondents No. 1 to 3- State.

Mr. Surya Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent
No.4.

List on 23.06.2026, as prayed for

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

May 07, 2026
(yogesh)